Promodis (3

Chandelle de relevage adaptable
Claas, Renault

Référence : PIBEP003494

Détails

Chandelle de relevage adaptable Claas, Renault
Référence origine : 7700005032

Référence origine : 7700005032

B (mm)

D (mm)

E (mm)

L1 (mm)

A (mm)

Types de produits
L min. (mm)

L max. (mm)

C1 (mm)

C2 (mm)

M

34.8

25

20.3

320

21.2

Tirant de relevage
505

765

105

807?175

M24 x 3 RH / LH
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